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Anlage
Waidallee 39, 69469 Weinheim
T 06201-15906 jan.seher@tc-luetzelsachsen.de

Sportwart/in
Neidig, Oliver
T 015209810652 oliver.neidig@tc-luetzelsachsen.de

Jugendwart/in

Neidig, Oliver
T 015209810652 oliver.neidig@tc-luetzelsachsen.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Armin Cehic
m 0176 84396993; armince@ymail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

NP R R RRRERRRRR
O ©W oo ~NOOUL b~ WNPE O

21

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Baum, Cedrik

Wesselbaum, Jan-Philipp

Skoko, Josip
Skoko, Karlo
Temiz, Kian
Bouzidi, Florent
Maupai, Paul
Selbitschka, Luca
Schwarz, Henrik
Brandenburg, Mats
Seher, Henri
Brummer, Moritz
Groitzsch, Etienne
Specht, Max
Kiefer, Linus
Schmitt, Felix Jan
Schneider, Florian
Orlow, Marc
Nattermann, Paul
Méhrle, Benedikt
Méhrle, Maximilian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10663877
10763467
10672095
10834318
10842646
10770932
11098718
11084391
10921255
10909869
11098724
10921366
11001391
10922704
10842690
11205141
11167873
11167844
11216439
11167825
11167877

LK DR Info
LK23,4
LK22,5
LK23,1
LK24,7
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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